Mini FRLs
Pneumatic
The individual filters, regulators, lubricators and
filter/regulators are all moulded in a quality engineering
polymer, and carry integral port threads G1/8 or G1/4 using
a metal insert, to give added strength when units are used
individually.
Overall the individual products are extremely light in

LED+protection 24 VAC/DC, 5 m P8L-C526C
Cable plugs 15 mm (8 mm pin spacing) IP 65
Description Order code
Voltage Order code
12VDC P2E-KV32BN
24VDC P2E-KV32CN
12V 50Hz/60Hz P2E-KV34BN
24V 50Hz P2E-KV31CN
115V 50Hz/120VAC 60Hz P2E-KV31FN
230V 50Hz/240VAC 60Hz P2E-KV31JN
Description Order code
Cable plug, for CNOMO solenoid
24V, LED+Diode 9125 9980-04
24V AC/DC, LED+VDR 9125 9980-06
110V AC/DC, LED+VDR 9125 9980-08
240V AC/DC, LED+VDR 9125 9980-10
Black 451B
Voltage Order code
CNOMO-Solenoids
24VDC (48V 50Hz) P2G-PV32C1
24V/50Hz/60Hz (11VDC) P2G-PV34C1
110V/50Hz/60Hz (50VDC) P2G-PV34E1
230V/50Hz/60Hz (120VDC) P2G-PV34J1
12V/50Hz/60Hz (6VDC) P2G-PV34B1
Bodies Zinc
Housings Aluminium
Valve Stems Brass
Knobs Acetal

• Integrated thread sealing ring
Pressure gauges
Symbol Description Pressure Port Dial Weight Order code
range, size mm Kg
bar
Rear entry 0-2, G1/8 40 0,062 P3D-KAB1AYN
0-4 G1/8 40 0,062 P3D-KAB1ALN
0-10 G1/8 40 0,062 P3D-KAB1ANN
0-20 G1/8 40 0,062 P3D-KAB1AHN
Rear Entry 0-4 G1/8 50 0,068 P6G-ERB1040
0-11 G1/8 50 0,068 P6G-ERB1110
0-14 G1/8 50 0,068 P6G-ERB1140
Rear entry 0-4 G1/4 50 0,074 P6G-ERB2040
0-14 G1/4 50 0,074 P6G-ERB2140
0-20 G1/4 50 0,074 P6G-ERB2200
Bottom entry 0-11 G1/8 50 0,065 P6G-EBB1110
Panel Mounted - 0-14 G1/8 50 0,066 P6G-EPA1140
Rear Entry 0-11 G1/8 63 0,080 P6G-FPA1V10
0-10 G1/4 85 0,180 P6G-HPA1100
Square - Panel 0-10 G1/8 50x50 0,100 P6G-RPA1100
Mounted - Rear Entry 0-4 G1/8 75x75 0,200 P6G-TPA1040
0-10 G1/8 75x75 0,190 P6G-TPA1100
Rear  Entry - 0-2 G1/8 40 0,062 P6G-DEB1020
BackPressure
(Reclassifiers)
Pressure gauges Modular FRLs
Panel mounting gauges
Panel mounting gauges have a threaded body and are
supplied complete with a plastic mounting collar.
Pneumatic
Pneumatic
Filter Spare Kits Mini Series Junior Series Maxi Series G1 Series
Model P3A P3D P3E P3N
Drain Kits
Manual drain kit P3E-KA00DBN P3E-KA00DBN P3E-KA00DBN P3E-KA00DBN
Semi-auto drain kit P3A-KA00DCN P3A-KA00DCN P3A-KA00DCN P3A-KA00DCN
Auto drain kit P3E-KA00DDN P3E-KA00DDN
Bowl Kits
Poly bowl
Poly bowl with manual drain P3A-KA00BBA P3D-KA00BBA P3E-KA00BBA
Poly bowl with semi-auto drain P3A-KA00BCA P3D-KA00BCA P3E-KA00BCA
Poly bowl with auto drain P3E-KA00BDA
Metal bowl
Metal bowl with manual drain P3A-KA00BPA P3D-KA00BKA P3E-KA00BKA
Metal bowl with semi-auto drain P3A-KA00BQA P3D-KA00BLA P3E-KA00BLA
Metal bowl with auto drain P3E-KA00BMA
Compact metal bowl with manual drain P3E-KA00BTA
Compact metal bowl with semi-auto drain P3E-KA00BVA
Compact metal bowl with auto drain P3E-KA00BWA
Filter Element Kits
5 micron element P3A-KA00EEN P3D-KA00EEN P3E-KA00EEN P3NKA00ESE
5 micron element (compact bowl) P3E-KA00ERN
40 micron element P3A-KA00EGN P3D-KA00EGN P3E-KA00EGN P3NKA00ESG
40 micron element (compact bowl) P3E-KA00ESN
Coalescing element P3A-KA00ECN P3D-KA00ECN P3E-KA00ECN P3NKA00ESC
Coalescing element (compact bowl) P3E-KA00EPN
Adsorber element P3A-KA00EAN P3D-KA00EAN P3E-KA00EAN P3NKA00ESA
Adsorber element (compact bowl) P3E-KA00ENN
Seal Kits
Poly bowl seal (10 off) P3A-KA00RZN P3D-KA00RWN P3E-KA00RZN
Metal bowl seal (10 off) P3A-KA00RZN P3D-KA00RWN P3E-KA00RWN
Connector O ring (10 off) P3A-KA00CYN P3D-KA00CYN P3E-KA00CYN
Spares and Replacement PartsModular FRLs
Regulator Spare Kits
Repair kit (self-relieving) P3D-KA00RRN P3E-KA00RRN P3NKA00RR
Repair kit (non-relieving) P3D-KA00RNN P3E-KA00RNN P3NKA00RN
Metal panel mounting ring P3A-KA00MMN P3A-KA00MMN P3E-KA00MMN
Plastic panel mounting ring (5 off) P3A-KA00MPN P3A-KA00MPN
Tamperproof kit P3A-KA00ATN P3A-KA00ATN P3E-KA00ATN